www.outdoordreams.eu

F-1

Ref.

Part No.

2
°

O oo NOULDE WN B

33100-QSM-A001
33200-QSM-A00

33600-QSM-A00
33650-QSM-A00
53250-QSM-A001
53260-QSM-A001
96704-QSM-A00
95701-06012-08
95101-QSM-A00

HEAD LIGHT

Description

LIGHT ASSY., RR. COMBINATION
HEAD LIGHT UNIT

WINKER ASSY,R FR

WINKER ASSY,L FR

HOLDER ASSY,R HEAD LIGHT
HOLDER ASSY,L HEAD LIGHT
SOCKET SCREW 4x12

FLANG BOLT 6X12

SOCKET SCREW SPECIAL M6

Reqd.QTY

N R ARRRRRR

Unit price

Remarks



https://www.outdoordreams.eu/Scheinwerfer-komplett-mit-Blinker-passend-fuer-TS.html

www.outdoordreams.eu

Ref.

No.

Part No.

37200-QSM-A310-M1
37300-QSM-A00
94050-06080

SPEEDOMETER

Description Reqd.QTY Unit price Remarks
SPEEDOMETER ASSY(BL WHITE), Headlight long bright, EEC 1
RUBBER WASHER 2
FLANGE NUT 6 2




www.outdoordreams.eu

Ref.
No.
1 88110-QSM-A500
2 88120-QSM-A500
88109-QSM-A000
3 35150-QSM-A00
35150-QSM-A500
4 35200-QSM-A000
5 30400-QSM-A00

Part No.

HANDLE LEVER/SWITCH/BACK MIRRIOR

Description

E MARK, MIRROR ASSY,R BACK

E MARK, MIRROR ASSY,L BACK

REAR MIRROR ASSY

SWITCH ASSY., R

SWITCH ASSY., R, Headlight long bright
SWITCH ASSY., L

GRIP L,LHANDLE

Reqd.QTY

R R R R R R R

Unit price

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

Ref.
No.
1 43100-QSM-A10
2 53176-QSM-A00
3 90114-QSM-A00
4 90301-QSM-A00
5 35340-QSM-A00
6 93500-04012-1G
7 45200-QSM-A00
8 90545-QSM-A00
9 90145-QSM-A00
10 45300-QSM-A00
11 45310-QSM-A00
12 45517-QSM-A00
13 95801-06022-08
14 45251-QSM-A10
15 90105-QSM-AQ0
16 90156-QSM-A00
17 45000-QSM-A10
18 53205-QSM-A00
19 95701-06012-08
20 90620-QSM-A00

Part No.

FRONT BRAKE

Description

M/C ASSY,FR

LEVER,RR. STEERING HANDLE
BOLT, HANDLE LEVER

NUT, HEX., 6MM

SWITCH ASSY.,FR STOP
SCREW PAN 4X12

HOSE COMP,FR BRK
WASHER,OIL BOLT

OIL BOLT,10X22

CALIPER ASSY,L FR

PAD SET, FR.
HOLDER,MATER CYLINDER
BOLT,FLANGE 6X22

DISK,FR BRAKE

BOLT BRK DISK 8X22
BOLT,FLANGE 8X30

BRAKE ASSY,FR (SET) , Order only Suite without the brake disc
CLAMPER,BRAKE HOSE
FLANG BOLT 6X12

BAND WIRE C 4*200(BLACK)

Reqd.QTY

N RPRRPNWRNRRREPNDIMRRRRRERER

Unit price

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

Ref.
No.

1 43100-QSM-A10
2 53175-QSM-A00
3 -

4 90301-QSM-A00
5 35345-QSM-A00
6 93500-04012-1G
7 43200-QSM-A00
8 90545-QSM-A00
9 90145-QSM-AQ0
10 43300-QSM-A00
11 43310-QSM-AQ0
12 45517-QSM-A00
13 95801-06022-08
14 41300-QSM-A10
15 90105-QSM-AQ0
16 90155-QSM-A00
17 43000-QSM-A10
18 90620-QSM-A00
19 95140-KYV-C02

Part No.

M/C ASSY,RR

REAR BRAKE

Description

LEVER, L. STEERING HANDLE

BOLT, HANDLE LEVER
NUT, HEX., 6MM

SWITCH ASSY.,RR STOP

SCREW PAN 4X12
HOSE COMP,RR BRK
WASHER,OIL BOLT
OIL BOLT,10X22
CALIPER ASSY,L RR

PAD SET, RR.

HOLDER,MATER CYLINDER

BOLT,FLANGE 6X22

DISK,RR BRAKE

BOLT BRK DISK 8X22
BOLT,FLANGE 8X25

BRAKE ASSY,RR (SET) , Order only Suite without the brake disc
BAND WIRE C 4*200(BLACK)

CLIP WIRE

Reqd.QTY  Unit price

NNRPNWRNRRRPRNAMRRRRRRR

Remarks




F-6

www.outdoordreams.eu

Ref.

No.
1 53100-QSM-A00
2 53131-QSM-A00
3 53230-QSM-A00
4 53235-QSM-A00
5 90304-QSM-A00
6 90503-QSM-A00
7 96708-QSM-A00
8 93500-06012-0H
9 96700-06016-08
10 53132-QSM-A00

Part No.

HANDLE PIPE/TOP BRIDGE

PIPE,STEERING HANDLE
HOLDER,HANDLE UPPER
BRIDGE,FORK TOP
COVER,STEM
NUT,STEERING STEM
WASHER,STEERING STEM
SOCKET BOLT 8X20

SCREW PAN 6X12

SOCKET BOLT 6x16

UNDER COVER,TOP BRIDGE

Description

Reqd.QTY

R BANNRPRRRRRR

Unit price

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

— —
F-7
STEERING STEM D7
T T T, T T
L
Ref. L. I
No Part No. Description Reqd.QTY Unit price Remarks
1 53200-QSM-A00 STEM ASSY,STRG 1
2 93600-05012-1H SCREW FLAT 5X12 2
3 96708-QSM-A00 SOCKET BOLT 8X20 2
4 53215-QSM-A00 WASHER,STEERING HEAD DUST SEAL 1
5 53214-QSM-A00 DUST SEAL,STEERING HEAD 1
6 53212-QSM-A00 RACE,STEERING BOTTOM CONE 1
7 53210-QSM-A00 BALL ASSY,STEEL #6x21 2
8 50302-QSM-A00 RACE,STEERING BALL 2
9 53211-QSM-AQ0 RACE,STEERING TOP CONE 1
10 53219-QSM-A00 THREAD ASSY,STEERING HEAD TOP 1
11 77281-QSM-A00 LOCK,STEM 1




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-8 FRONT FENDER

2 —@p
Ref. . N
N Part No. Description Reqd.QTY Unit price Remarks
o.
1 61100-QSM-A00 -S FENDER,FR
*MBOLIN* ......cocveee KING KONG BLACK 1
*MSO1IM* ... FLASH SILIVER 1
*MWO1P* ... ...POLAR WHITE 1
*WAOQ1P* ..MAGICAL ORANGE -
*WRO1IN* ROARING FLAME RED 1

2 95101-QSM-A00 SOCKET SCREW SPECIAL M6 6




www.outdoordreams.eu

Ref.

No.
1 51400-QSM-A010-M1
2 51500-QSM-A010-M1

Part No.

FORK ASSY,R FR *MSO6A*
FORK ASSY,L FR *MSO6A*

De

FRONT FORK

scription

.................. AOC GRAY SILIVER

AOC GRAY SILIVER

Reqd.QTY

Unit price

D9

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-10 FrONT el 2 o0 €

RNG:' Part No. Description Reqd.QTY  Unit price Remarks
1 44800-QSM-A00 WHEEL ASSY,FR 1
2 44810-QSM-A00 WHEEL,FR 1
3 90755-QSM-A00 OIL SEAL 20x32x5 2
4 96140-QSM-A00 BEARING,RADIAL BALL,6201-2RS 2
5 44620-QSM-A00 COLLAR,FR AXLE DIST 1
6 44621-QSM-A00 RUBBER RING,COLLAR 1
7 90307-QSM-A00 NUT,SPECIAL FLANGE M12 1
8 44701-QSM-A51 TIRE(70/100-17),E MARK 1
9 42702-QSM-A00 VALVE,RIM 1




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-11 REAR WHEEL }E

Ref. o N
No. Part No. Description Reqd.QTY  Unit price Remarks
1 31100-QSM-A100-M1 MOTOR ASSY,RR WHEEL(1200W ) 1
2 41200-QSM-A00 SPROCKET,FINAL DRIVEN 28T 1
3 90561-QSM-A00 WASHER,INNER 2
4 90560-QSM-A00 WASHER,OUTER 2
5 90305-QSM-A00 NUT M16(SET) 2
6 42701-QSM-A00 TIRE(70/100-17) 1
42701-QSM-A51 TIRE,RR(100/70-17) EMARK 1
7 42702-QSM-A00 VALVE,RIM 1
8 95701-06012-08 FLANG BOLT 6X12 2




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-12 STAND }K

-]

s
g

RN‘Zf' Part No. Description Reqd.QTY  Unit price Remarks
1 50530-QSM-A00 BAR COMP,SIDE STAND 1
2 35160-QSM-A00 SW.SET,SIDE STAND 1
3 90110-QSM-A00 PIVOT,SIDE STAND 1
4 90101-QSM-A00 SCREW,SIDE STAND SW. 1
5 35161-QSM-A00 SW. ASSY,SIDE STAND 1
6 95014-72102 SPG.A,SIDE.STAND 1
7 94031-10080 NUT HEX 10MM 1
8 95014-QSM-A50 SPG.B,SIDE.STAND 1




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-13

Ref.

No.
1 50600-QSM-A00
2 50615-QSM-A00
3 50625-QSM-A00
4 50701-QSM-A00
5 50751-QSM-A00
6 50702-QSM-A00
7 50703-QSM-A00
8 50704-QSM-A00
9 94050-10080
10 96800-QSM-A00
11 96708-QSM-AQ0
12 94104-QSM-A00

Part No.

@—=

A

"

LINK STAY,STEP

R COVER,PIVOT

L COVER,PIVOT
HOLDER,R STEP
HOLDER,L STEP
STEP

COVER,STEP
RUBER RING,STEP
FLANGE NUT 10
SOCKET BOLT SPECIAL 10x26
SOCKET BOLT 8x20
WASHER 10

STEP

Description

Reqd.QTY  Unit price

N NDBNONNRRRERERERN

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-14

Ref.
No.
1 50100-QSM-A00
2 50200-0QSM-A101
50200-QSM-A600
3 50300-QSM-A00
4 50301-QSM-AQ0
5 50305-QSM-A00
6 50501-QSM-A00
7 50500-QSM-A00
8 93500-05012-0H
9 83542-KPN-900
10 84601-QSM-A000
11 90303-GCC-000
12 95701-06012-08
13 90108-QSM-A00
14 50307-QSM-AQ0

Part No.

FRAME BODY

Description

PRIME FRAME BODY COMP
SUB FRAME BODY COMP

SUB FRAME BODY COMP WITH REAR LICENCE PLATE
SHAFT,PILLION

SET,PILLION SHAFT

SPROCKET,DRIVE(28T)

HOLDER,UNDER BODY COVER

HOLDER,FR BODY COVER

SCREW PAN 5X12

GROMMET,ELONGATED

NUT SPRING M6

NUT SPRING M4

FLANG BOLT 6X12

TROX 8x25

ACCESSORY,SPROCKET DRIVE

2| o1 [

Reqd.QTY  Unit price

P OO WDRPRRERPRERPRRPRRERRPRPR

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-15

Ref.
No.
1 52100-QSM-A000
2 52110-QSM-A70
3 52147-QSM-A00
4 52142-QSM-A00
5 52141-QSM-A00
6 52101-QSM-A00
7 90307-QSM-A00
8 40515-QSM-A00
9 80100-QSM-AQ0
10 40530-QSM-AQ0
11 93500-06012-0H
12 95101-QSM-A00
13 33742-QSM-A001

Part No.

SWINGARM

[
N ] \ ™
IR 0
- LN _
- — 13 et
o /
r ( /e ¥y
cos ~ | | 11
10 12 12
4;;
Description

SWINGARM ASSY,RR
SWINGARM COMP,RR
RUBBER BUSH,SWINGARM PIVOT
RUBBER,COLLAR
COLLAR,SWINGARM PIVOT
BOLT,SWINGARM PIVOT
NUT,FLANGE M12(PT)
COVER,DRIVE CHAIN
LOWER,RR FENDER

CHAIN DRIVE (081x110)
SCREW PAN 6X12

SOCKET SCREW SPECIAL M6
REFLECTOR,SIDE EMARK
REFLECTOR,SIDE

Reqd.QTY  Unit price

NNBDMRRRPRRPRRERRNNLERLER

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-16

/ﬁ*
Ref. Part No.
No.

1 52400-QSM-A010
2 90109-QSM-A00
3 90306-QSM-A00

REAR CUSHION

Description

CUSHION ASSY,RR
TROX 10x40
NUT,FLANGE M10x1.5(PT)

Reqd.QTY

[ o €

Unit price Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

oo K

Ref.

No Part No. Description Reqd.QTY  Unit price Remarks
1 77200-QSM-A001 SEAT COMP DOUBLE 1
2 77200-QSM-A00 -05 RUBBER B, SEAT SETTING 2
3 77200-QSM-A00 -04 RUBBER A, SEAT SETTING 3
4 89101-QSM-A00 SOCKET WRENCH(M10) 1




www.outdoordreams.eu

— —_—
F-18 BETTERY D18

Ref. - I

N Part No. Description Reqd.QTY Unit price Remarks
o.

1 80150-QSM-A00
2 80148-QSM-A00
3 80149-QSM-A00
4 80146-QSM-A00
5 80147-QSM-AQ00
6 77270-QSM-A00
7 31500-QSM-A300-M1
8 90303-GCC-000
9 93606-QSM-A00
10 77271-QSM-A00
11 77236-QSM-A00
12 75582-QSM-A00
13 77272-QSM-AQ00
14 93903-QSM-A00

HOLDER,BETTERY

R PCS,CABIN BATT.

L PCS,CABIN BATT.

FR PCS,CABIN BATT.
RR PCS,CABIN BATT.
CATCH COMP,BATT.
BETTERY,ASSY (60V 26Ah)
NUT SPRING M4
SCREW FLAT 6X25
LOCK,BATT.
WASHER,LOCK

SET SPG,SEAT LOCK
COVER,BATT LOCK
SCREW TAPPING 4X12

N R RPRRPRRDIMIMNRRRRRRR




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-19

Ret.

Non.
1 80115-QSM-A00

2 35040-QSM-AQ00
3 35045-QSM-A00
4 35043-QSM-A00

Part No.

5 80135-QSM-A000-S
6 80136-QSM-A000-S

7 80155-QSM-A00
8 80165-QSM-A00
9 80127-QSM-A00
10 80128-QSM-A00
11 80129-QSM-AQ00
12 80124-QSM-A00
13 80125-QSM-A00
14 80175-QSM-AQ00
15 77260-QSM-A00

16 77265-QSM-A00
17 93301-04025-0H
18 94001-QSM-A00

19 93500-06012-0H
20 91509-GE2-760
21 90303-GCC-000
22 93903-QSM-A00
23 80140-QSM-A00

INNER BOX COVER

Description

FR COWL,INNER BOX

STARTER SW. ASSY
RUBER,STARTER SW.
NUT,STARTER SW.

R GARNISH SET,INNER BOX COVER
L GARNISH SET,INNER BOX COVER
R COWL,INNER BOX

L COWL,INNER BOX

SHAFT,INNER BOX COVER

R GEAR,INNER BOX COVER

L GEAR,INNER BOX COVER

COVER R,INNER BOX COVER SHAFT
COVER L,INNER BOX COVER SHAFT
RR COWL,INNER BOX

CATCH ASSY,INNER BOX COVER

WASHER COLLAR
BOLT 4X25
NUT M4

SCREW PAN 6X12
SCREW PAN 5X11.5

NUT SPRING M4

SCREW TAPPING 4X12
SPING,INNER BOX COVER

Reqd.QTY  Unit price

JEn

ONORPRRRER RPRREPRBRRRRERRRERERRR

-
= b

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-20 INNER BOX ’K

RN‘::' Part No. Description Reqd.QTY Unit price Remarks
1 80121-QSM-A000-S COVER SET,INNER BOX 1
2 80126-QSM-A000 PATCH,INNER BOX COVER 1
3 80122-QSM-A00 SEAL,INNER BOX COVER 1
4 80145-QSM-A00 BOX,INNER 1
5 93903-QSM-A10 SCREW TAPPING 4X12 4




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-21 FRONT COVER

&

Ref. L.
Part No. Description

No.

1 83565-QSM-A00 FR,BODY COVER

2 83575-QSM-A000-S R GARNISH SET,BODY COVER *MS03M*

3 83585-QSM-A000-S L GARNISH SET,BODY COVER *MS03M*

4 83400-QSM-A00 COVER R,FR BODY COVER UPPER

5 83405-QSM-A00 COVER L,FR BODY COVER UPPER

6 84601-QSM-A00 NUT SPRING M6

7 90683-GAZ-980 CLIP,TRIM

8 93903-QSM-A00 SCREW TAPPING 4X12

Reqd.QTY

BNNR R R R R

Unit price

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-22

BODY COVER

Ref.

No.
1 83555-QSM-A00
2 83595-QSM-A00
3 83596-QSM-A00
4 83535-QSM-A000-S
5 83545-QSM-A000-S
6 83536-QSM-A00
7 83546-QSM-A00
8 83515-QSM-A000-S
9 83525-QSM-A000-S
10 83516-QSM-A001
11 84601-QSM-A00
12 83542-KPN-900
13 95101-QSM-A00
14 90303-GCC-000
15 91509-GE2-760
16 95701-06012-08
17 93903-QSM-A00

Part No.

Description
UNDER,BODY COVER
RR UPPER,BODY COVER
RR LOWER,BODY COVER
R LOWER SET,BODY COVER *MS02M* .................. DARK SILIVER
L LOWER SET,BODY COVER *MS02M* .................. DARK SILIVER

R LOWER GARNISH,BODY COVER
L LOWER GARNISH,BODY COVER
R UPPER SET,BODY COVER

L UPPER SET,BODY COVER

LOGO

NUT SPRING M6
GROMMET,ELONGATED
SOCKET SCREW SPECIAL M6
NUT SPRING M4

SCREW,PAN 5X11.5

FLANG BOLT 6X12

SCREW TAPPING 4X12

Reqd.QTY  Unit price

NDBNONDMNRRPRRRRERRRER

=
N

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-23

Ref.
No.

Part No.

1 80101-QSM-AQ00
2 77215-QSM-A00
3 77225-QSM-A00
4 77242-QSM-A00
5 77240-QSM-A00
6 77250-QSM-A00
7 77232-QSM-A00
8 77231-QSM-A00
9 77236-QSM-A00
10 75582-QSM-AQ00
11 77230-QSM-A00
12 93500-05012-0H
13 90111-QSM-A00
14 93500-06012-0H
15 93903-QSM-A10
16 95701-06012-08
17 35310-QSM-A00

REAR COWL

UNDER COVER,SEAT
R,RR COWL

L,RR COWL

STAY,SEAT LOCK CABLE
CABLE,SEAT LOCK
CABLE,INNER BOX COVER
CATCH COMP,SEAT
LOCK,SEAT
WASHER,LOCK

SET SPG,SEAT LOCK
UNDER COVER,T/L
SCREW PAN 5X12

FLANG SPECIAL BOLT M6
SCREW PAN 6X12
SCREW TAPPING 4X12
FLANG BOLT 6X12
SOCKET,CHARGER

Description

Reqd.QTY Unit price

P P ODWNRRRRRRRRRRR

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-24-2 REAR FENDER(EXPORT) }E

RN‘::' Part No. Description Reqd.QTY  Unit price Remarks
1 80105-QSM-A00 UPPER,RR FENDER 1
2 80200-QSM-A00 PLATE,AD. 1
3 90303-GCC-000 NUT SPRING M4 4
4 50410-QSM-A50 STAY COMP,RR FENDER 1
5 95701-06012-08 FLANG BOLT 6X12 3
6 90111-QSM-A00 FLANG SPECIAL BOLT M6 2
7 94101-05000 WASHER 5mm 2
8 93500-05012-0H SCREW PAN 5X12 2
9 50420-QSM-A50 STAY,NUMBER PLATE 1

10 33741-QSM-A00 REFLECTOR,RR 1
11 33720-QSM-A50 LIGHT ASSY., LICENSE 1
12 96704-QSM-A00 SOCKET SCREW 4x12 1




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-25

A

Ref.

No.
1 33700-QSM-A00
2 93903-QSM-A00
3 90303-GCC-000

Part No.

LIGHT ASSY,TAIL, E MARK
SCREW TAPPING 4X12
NUT SPRING M4

TAIL LIGHT

Description

Reqd.QTY  Unit price

D28

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-26

Ref.

No.
1 33400-QSM-A00
2 33450-QSM-A00
3 33441-QSM-A00
4 93903-QSM-A00

Part No.

WINKER,R RR
WINKER,L RR
CLIP,WIRE

SCREW TAPPING 4X12

REAR WINKER

Description

Reqd.QTY  Unit price

N

D29

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-27 CONTROLLER/ECU

Ref.
No Part No. Description Reqd.QTY  Unit price Remarks
1 30100-QSM-A30 CONTROLLER(1200W) 1
30100-QSM-A510-T1-M1 CONTROLLER European speed limit 25/35/45
30100-QSM-A510-T2-M1 CONTROLLER Canadian speed limit 18/25/32

30100-QSM-A510-T3-M1 CONTROLLER Russia. Latin America. Guatemala speed limit 25/45/--
2 90107-QSM-A00 SPECIAL TROX 6x12 3




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-28

Ref.
No.
1 35020-QSM-A000-K
2 35050-QSM-A00
3 35051-QSM-A00
4 38300-QSM-AQ0
5 38301-QSM-A00
6 38110-QSM-A50

Part No.

7 32300-QSM-A00
8 93500-05012-0H
9 95701-06012-08
10 32100-QSM-AQ00

WIRE HARNESS

gy
=& b
N — 2

10 o )
_.._;—.L—.—.:::&_ E:?_ . i;

" d
| S &
 — |
/T ~o—s
. ill:lll-IQ-)[
{ § o
y f&" —_—
;l‘ ——e
]
Description

ALARM

CIRCUIT PROTECTOR

RUBBER MOUNT,CIRCUIT PROTECTOR
RELAY,WINKER

RUBBER MOUNT,WINKER RELAY
HORN ASSY EMARK

HORN ASSY

12v ADAPTER

SCREW PAN 5X12

FLANG BOLT 6X12

HARNESS WIRE

R R AR RRRRRRR

2| o1 |

Reqd.QTY  Unit price Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-29

Ref.
No.
1 35300-QSM-A510-M2

Part No.

2 35320-QSM-A500-T1

35320-QSM-A500-T2

35320-QSM-A500-T3

35320-QSM-A500-T4

35320-QSM-A500-T5

35320-QSM-A500-T6

CHARGER

Description

CHARGER(4A) EEC No power cord

Power cord Type A o

Power cord Type C —

Power cord TypeJ
Power cord Type L
Power cord Type |

Power cord Type M

Reqd.QTY Unit price
1

1

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-30

Ref.

No.
1 35121-QSM-A00
2 77281-QSM-A00
3 77271-QSM-A00
4 77231-QSM-A00
5 77220-QSM-A00
6 35030-QSM-A00
7 89102-QSM-A00
8 89120-QSM-AQ0

Part No.

| e

KEY,BLANK(SET)
LOCK,STEM
LOCK,BATT.
LOCK,SEAT
LOCK,KIT

CONTROL BOX
WRENCH, MIRROR
BOX,KEY

KEY & LOCK

Description

Reqd.QTY Unit price

R R R R R R R R

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-31

Ref.
No.
1 87560-QSM-A00
87560-QSM-A50
2 87503-QSM-A00
87503-QSM-A50
3 87504-QSM-A00
87504-QSM-A50
4 87505-QSM-A00
87505-QSM-A50

Part No.

Please pull out the
key after usage

LABEL,DRIVE CAUTION

CAUTION LABLE

Description

Reqd.QTY Unit price

R R R R R R R R

Remarks




www.outdoordreams.eu

F-32

Ref.
No.
1 80135-QSM-A00 -S1

Part No.

80135-QSM-A10 -S1
2 80136-QSM-A10-S1
80136-QSM-A10 -S1
3 83535-QSM-A00 -S1
4 83545-QSM-A00 -S1

5 83535-QSM-A30 -S1
6 83545-QSM-A30 -S1

STRIPER
*ST001*
STRIPER
*ST002*
STRIPE L
*STO01*
STRIPE L
*ST002*
STRIPER
STRIPE L
STRIPER
STRIPE L

MARK/STRIPE

SUPER
SoCco— 1
2

Description

Reqd.QTY Unit price

Remarks

1. Rate 6.7, will adjust the price according to the rate change

2. All price are under EXW term.




